
2 

|224410020923038 Sneha Pareek 

1 

|224755303023070 Harshita Sharma 

Bajarang Lal Pradeep Kumar Sharma 

General 

80.9 

77.08 

80.24 

3 

EWS 

Merit 

List 

Total 

Applications:2 

Cutoff 

: 

General 

83.24 

80.1 

80.89 

80.3 

3 

83.3 

|224704170823049 

Suresh 

Kumar 

Mahala 

Ex. 
Soldier 

Merit 

List 
Total 

Applications 

: 1 
Cutoff 

:75.7700 

1 

Mahesh Kumar mahala 

OBC 

75.78 

75.75 

75.77 

75.77 

3 

|224240897923090 Komal Saini 224913749123055 Sandhya Saini |224632015923028 Ankita Swami 

Ghanshyam Saini |Ramavatar Saini 

OBC 

87.11 

89.5 

87.71 

3 

1 

OBC 

90.71 

F 

Om Prakash Swami 

87.28 

89.17 

87.75 

Girls 

Merit 

List 
Total 

Applications 

:3 
Cutoff 

:90.7100 

OBC 

3 

F 

|90.75 

89.98 

90.31 

|90.04 

3 

93.04 

6 

|224764103623064 Monika Shekhawat 

5 

|224735532423039 Radha Kanwar 

|Ghanshyam Singh Shekhawat Vijay Singh 

General 

84.44 

84.33 

|84.42 

3 

4 

224640820623060 Bano Bhati 

General 

|87.42 

|85.22 

MOHD ZAKIR BHATI 

80.77 

|84.45 

3 

3 

224590533823042 NARAYANI PRAJAPAT 

OBC 

|87.45 

84.33 

MANAK CHAND PRAJAPAT 

86.75 

84.77 

2 

224135561023014 Bhawana 

OBC 

|87.77 

|84.11 

|Durga Ram 

89.25 

85.05 

1 

|224831760723087 Tanuja Saini 

88.05 

|85.73 

Mukesh Kumar Saini 

General OBC 

85.22 

Category Gender Aggrigate.(%) 

82.92 

|General 

Merit 

List 

Total 

Applications 

: 6 
Cutoff 

: 87.4200 

Name of Applicant 

Sr.No Application ID 

|85.25 

3 

Father's Name 

|88.83 Subject 

(%) 

Total(%) 

Bonus 

% 
in 

Merit 

86.13 

|88.25 |89.13 

Venue:-

Departnent 

of 
Zoology 

Last 

Date 

for 
fee 

deposition 

at 
e-Mitra:-

07/10/2024 

Last 

Date 

for 

Document 

Verification:-

05/10/2024 

Passport 

size 

photo 

at 
the 

time 

of 
verification. 

declaration 

if 
any, 

migration 

certificate 

if 
passed 

from 

other 

university 

) with 

self 

attested 

two 

copies 

of 
all 

documents, 

one 

First 

Year, 

Second 

Year 

& 
Final 

Year, 

TC, 

CC, 

Caste 

Certificate 

( 
With 

declaration 

if 
applicable), 

Bonus 

certificate, 

gap 

All 
the 

candidates 

must 

brings 

their 

original 

documents 

( Verification 

proforma, 

copy 

of 
application 

form, 

Marksheets 

of 

Date: 02/10/2024 

Time:-

11-00 

AM 

to 
3-00 

PM 

Session: 2024-2025 

Merti List-I 

M.Sc. 

Zoology-

Semester 

I 

Department of Zoology 

Govt 

Lohia 

College, 

Churu 

83.2400 



2 1 

|224331015523050 Ajay Mina |224382154723034 Sumit Kumar 

|Ummed Singh Mina 

ST 

M 

Bajrang Lal Meena 

57.83 

59.17 

58.17 

ST 

Merit 

List 

Total 

Applications 

:2 
Cutoff 

: 58.1700 

58.17 

ST 

M 

|69.39 

71.33 

|69.88 

otot 

69.88 

1 

|224109540023093 Kavita 

Laxmi Narayan 

Girls 

SC 
Merit 

List 

Total 

Applications:1 

Cutoff:83.0800 

SC 

81.09 

|73.8 

|80.08 

3 

83.08 

224519219423084 Deepanshu Sanwa 

3 

|224485771423046 Kavita 

Bhanwar Lal GulabChand 

SC 

78.56 

76.62 

|78.23 

78.23 

2 

|224597474423014 Vikas Bakolia 

77.25 

68.57 

Gopal ram Bakolia 

|75.66 

78.66 

224484268023055 Pradeep 

M 

1 

80.96 

|77.38 

|80.34 

|Girdhari 

SC 
Merit 

List 

Total 

Applications 

: 
4 

Cutoff:78.2300 

80.34 

SC 

M 

83.61 

5woo 

88 

84.41 

|84.41 

2 

|224383940023077 

|Surendra 

OBC 

1 

82.61 

86.67 

83.63 

3 

VIJAY KUMAR 

86.63 

OBC 

|Girls 

OBC 

Merit 

List 

Total 

82.94 

85.83 

83.67 

3 

86.67 

|224324405723057 GAGAN SAINI 224646769223062 |Shivani Poonia 

|VINOD SAINI Narender Singh 

OBC 

|82.11 

84.83 

82.79 

85.79 

OBC 

82.08 

224635516923037 Pooja 

88.5 

82.91 

3 

Vidhadhar Singh 

85.91 

OBC 

83 

|224957265023020 

|83 

83 

3 

Subhash Chandra 

86 

OBC 

|OBC 

Merit 

List 

Total 

Applications 

: 4 
Cutoff 

:35.7900 

83.33 

85.08 

|83.63 

3 

86.63 

224694297023040 Divya |224650946723078 |Sandhya Kanwar 

Girls 

EWS 

Merit 

List 

Total 

Applications 

:2 
Cutoff 

: 84.6400 

2 

Madan Lal 

|General 

|82.11 

79.38 

81.64 

1 

Ramsingh 

84.64 

General 

83.28 

87.17 

84.25 

87.25 

Nyaliya 

Harmeet Kaur 

|224354523223069 GUDIYA SONI 

Singh 

Applications 

: 2 
Cutoff 

:86.6300 

Kalpana 



13 

|224742070123099 Pooja 

|Ram Kumar 

|General 

79.7 

84 

|80.48 

3 

83.48 

12 

224589291623071 TRISHNA 224122170023065 Kavita Kumari 

GIRWAR SINGH 

|General 

80.61 

80.62 

|80.61 

3 

11 

83.61 

Jai Singh 

General 

81.57 

76.6 

|80.88 

3 

83.88 

10 

|224929906123060 Sneha Dhukia 224309057923044 Tarana Khan |224554906623083 Pooja Sharma 

Ashok Kumar 

|General 

|79.67 

85 

81 

3 

9 

84 

|Arif Mohammad 

General 

81.11 

|81.17 

|81.13 

3 

84.13 

Satypal 

General 

|81.15 

82 

81.3 

3 

84.3 

224464703723045 Anamika 

|Hari Ram Kaswan 

General 

|82.14 

|81.23 

81.99 

3 

84.99 

6 

224463363323082 |LAXMI KUMARI 

|RAMAKANT 

General 

|83.17 

|79.5 

82.25 

3 

85.25 

5 

224927379723097 |Suhani 224994825923076 Vandana Suthar 

Ashok Kumar 

General 

83.04 

80 

82.52 

3 

4 

85.52 

Motilal Suthar 

|General 

82.88 

|82.15 

82.75 

85.75 

3 

224796440023055 Kalpana Shekhawat 

Dayal Singh 

General 

83.46 

|80.31 

82.91 

3 

85.91 

2 

224397420023030 Kusum Pareek 

|Mohan Lal Pareek 

General 

|83.65 

82.62 

83.47 

3 

86.47 

1 

224274092223032 |Kanwar Nisha 

Fida Hasan 

General 

84.67 

|82.15 

84.24 

3 

87.24 

|Sr.No Application ID 

Name of Applicant 

Father's Name 

|Category Aggrigate.(%) 

General Venue:-

Department 

of 
Zoology 

Time:-

11-00 

AM 

to 
3-{00 

PM 

Last 

Date 

for 

fee 
deposition 

at 
e-Mitra:-

07/10/2024 

Last 

Date 

for 

Document 

Verification:-

05/10/2024 

time of verification. 

migration 

certificate 

if 
passed 

from 

other 

university 

) with 

self 

attested 

two 

copies 

of 
all 

documents, 

one 

Passport 

size 

photo 

at 
the 

Second 

Year 

& 
Final 

Year, 

TC, 

CC, 

Caste 

Date: 02/10/2024 Session: 2024-2025 

Waiting List-I 

M.Sc. Zoology-SemesterI 

Depart1nent of Z0ology 
Govt 

Lohia 

College, 

Churu 

Sharma 

SWAMI 

Subject(%) 

Total(%) 

Bonus 

% 
in 

Merit 

Remark 

Certificate 

( 
With 

declaration 

if 
applicable 

), 
Bonus 

certificate, 

gap 

declaration 

if 
any, 

All 
the 

candidates 

must 

brings 

their 

original 

documents 

( Verification 

proforma, 

copy 

of 
application 

form, 

Marksheets 

of First Year, 
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|224699640023034 Renu 

OBC 

|Omprakash Bhagirath Ram Jewaliya 

|75.17 

78.5 

76 

3 

79 

11 

224715302023010 Reeta Jewaliya 224129556923089 Bhagwati 224178706923058 |Hemant 

OBC 

|76.61 

76 

76.5 

3 

79.5 

Bhagirath Ram Dhaka 

10 

OBC 

77.6 

72.62 

76.74 

3 

79.74 

Mahendra Singh 

9 

|OBC 

|80.7 

74.2 

|79.81 

79.81 

224830025023060 Deepika 224988735823070 Rinku Kumari |224278065923033 Kiran Mali 224449290023058 Madhu Siddh |224540402623047 |Sneha Saini 

Rajendra Mehara Bhanwar Lal 

OBC 

76.78 

78.17 

|77.13 

OBC 

3 

77.26 

76.67 

77.15 

7 

3 

|80.13 |80.15 

KHEM CHAND MALI 

OBC 

77 

73 

77.25 

Bhagirath Nath Siddh 

80.25 

|OBC 

|75.83 

w w to w wtw w wT 

|82.33 

77.46 

5 

80.46 

OBC 

78.43 

Rakesh Kumar Saini 

|72.6 

77.63 

3 

80.63 

|OBC 

|79.42 

|ANIL ASDEV 

70.57 

77.8 

3 

80.8 

3 

224976995023028 KRISHNA ASDEV 224436181723017 Divya Barath |224639200023037 Nikita Bhamu 

OBC 

|77.5 

80.5 

Kailash Dan 

78.25 

81.25 

2 

OBC 

78.07 

79.67 

Jhabar Mal 

78.36 

|81.36 

1 |OBC 

EWS 

|77.94 

77.5 

77.83 

0 

Kamal Kumar Sharma 

77.83 

73.67 

80 

3 

8 

224896844423013 Gourav Sharma 224314370723030 NISHTHA PAREEK 

75.25 

78.25 

|EWS 

INDRA CHAND PANDIA 

7 

|74.67 

75.61 

78.61 

75.93 

EWS 

Gopal Latta 

|79.87 

224947850123070 Mansi Lata 224722891523058 Khushwant Singh |224823701023075 TEJASVI DADHICH 

|79.62 

81.08 

79.87 

6 

|EWS 

|Samdar Singh 

79.67 

75.83 

3 

|74.56 

78.83 

EWS 

RAKESH DADHICH 

|76.28 

|78.5 

76.83 

|79.83 

EWS 

Virendra Singh 

|78.25 

77.36 

3 

80.36 

|224698833923094 Basu Kanwar 224325095923019 Sonali Sharma 

|77.17 

|EWS 

Atmaram Sharma Sampat Lal Pareek 

74.46 

|78.12 

3 

EWS 

|78.88 

81.12 

224715788723037 Kusum Pareek 

78.54 

75.67 

3 

|81.54 

|79.5 

General 

EWS 

Sunil Soni 

58.75 

79.01 

82.01 

81.43 

224960890323086 Khushi Soni 

General 

Mahendra Rahar 

|20 

|82.12 

82.12 

|79.2 

General 

82.59 

|224899829123056 Neha Rahar 

|82.15 

|Ashwani 

79.15 

72.31 

General 

80.58 

Tarachand Saini 

82.54 

79.54 

3 

1 

|83.33 

General 

224149026023093 Rajat 224523250723015 Prabha Saini 224925355123096Komal Bhardwaj 224617081423069 |224313370423000 Priyanka Dhaka 

|Priyanshi Saini 

78.28 

Jitendra Bhardwaj 

79.64 

|82.64 

3 

17 

79.67 

General 

|79.63 

3 

Sanjay Saini MOOLCHAND DHAKA 

80.09 

83.09 

16 

General 

87.5 

78.44 

15 14 



2 

224607114123086 |ADITYA GURJAR |224267974323052 Ramniwas Gadiyaluhar 

KESHAR DEV GURJAR 

1 

MBC 

|61.83 

66.83 

|Mohan Lal Gadiyaluhar 

63.08 

MBC 

MBC 

63.08 

69 

68.83 

68.96 

68.96 

|10 

|224415248023037 Ravina |224397444023013 |Poonam Meghwal 

Mahendra Kumar dholi 

9 

SC 

71.94 

|Ranjeet 

73.33 

SC 

|72.29 

8 

|224108472123020 Poonam Kumari 

73.78 

75.29 

|68.17 

72.38 

Shankar Lal Pradeep Kumar Nawal 

SC 

7 

|224198947323048 

|Ajay 

Kumar 

Nawal 

72.54 

3 

75.38 

71.33 

72.443 

SC 

75.56 

|75.44 

6 

|224943139123057 

|Shyam 

Lal 
Nayak 

78 

Parta Ram 

8|8|8|8|8|8|8|8||B| SC 

76.17 

75.73 

5 

76.17 

|224587721123087 |Aman Kumar 

Ganga Ram 

78.89 

SC 

76.2 

76.67 

76.2 

4 

224597148823011 PRIYANKA 

|77.38 

|ROHTASH 

SC 

76.79 

73.09 

3 

224547850723050 Aarti Berwal 

77.19 

76.79 

Bihari Lal Berwal 

SC 

74.11 

74.43 

3 

|224141103923093 Poonam Kumari 

Rajendra Kumar 

|77.11 

74.89 

SC 

74.5 

75.78 

3 

224438357323023 Priyanka 

77.5 

Munna 

71.11 

|74.61 

SC 

74.81 

74.89 

77.61 

|74.83 

2 

|77.83 
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